
Bus:LINCOLN 16

BUS ROUTE 

3:15 pm SAYLESVILLE ES ACC No Intersection

3:15 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ BALLOU AV [NW]

3:18 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ ORCHARD AV [W]

3:20 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ SUTCLIFFE AV [W]

3:22 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ MEADER ST [W]

3:25 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ WEBSTER ST [NW]

3:26 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ ARNOLD AV [NW]

3:28 pm HOPKINS ST @ ALMY ST [NE]

3:29 pm ALMY ST @ GRAFTON ST [W]

3:34 pm WALKER ST @ POND AV [SE]

3:37 pm CHAPEL ST @ WALKER AV [E]

3:40 pm 250 CHAPEL ST [N]

3:52 pm BUS GARAGE ACC No Intersection



Bus:LINCOLN 28

BUS ROUTE 

3:15 pm SAYLESVILLE ES ACC No Intersection

3:16 pm WOODLAND ST @ ROCKRIDGE RD [N]

3:17 pm 60 ROCKRIDGE RD [SW]

3:18 pm 9 KENMORE WAY [E]

3:20 pm KENMORE WY @ GRANDVIEW AV [NE]

3:21 pm GRANDVIEW AV @ LAKEVIEW RD [SW]

3:23 pm GRANDVIEW AV @ ROCKRIDGE RD [SW]

3:24 pm 141 GRANDVIEW AV [S]

3:25 pm 149 GRANDVIEW AVENUE [S]

3:27 pm 40 RIVER RD [SE]

3:29 pm ARNOLD ST @ PLEASANT ST [S]

3:33 pm FRONT ST @ LONSDALE MAIN ST [SW]

3:35 pm Lonsdale & Grant Ct [SE]

3:40 pm GREAT RD @ DENSON RD [E]

3:42 pm 600 GREAT RD [N]

3:44 pm E BUTTERFLY WY @ MONARCH WY [NE]

3:46 pm MONARCH WY @ W BUTTERFLY WY [N]

3:55 pm BUS GARAGE ACC No Intersection [S]



Bus:LINCOLN 3  

BUS ROUTE 

3:15 pm SAYLESVILLE ES ACC No Intersection

3:16 pm HILL AV @ PROGRESS ST [NE]

3:17 pm PROGRESS ST @ WOOD RD [N]

3:18 pm PROGRESS ST @ PARK WAY RD [W]

3:19 pm 92 PARKER ST [N]

3:20 pm 98 CARRIAGE DR [SE]

3:21 pm CARRIAGE DR @ BLACKSMITH RD [SE]

3:22 pm CARRIAGE DR @ MUSKET RD [E]

3:24 pm CARRIAGE DR @ IRON FORGE RD [W]

3:26 pm CARRIAGE DR @ SURREY LN [W]

3:27 pm 5 CARRIAGE DR [W]

3:27 pm CARRIAGE DR @ WESTWOOD RD [NW]

3:28 pm WESTWOOD RD @ LAKEVIEW AV [NW]

3:29 pm LAKEVIEW AV @ FIRST ST [NW]

3:29 pm LAKEVIEW AV @ COBBLE HILL RD [N]

3:41 pm BUS GARAGE ACC No Intersection [SW]



Bus:LINCOLN 5 

BUS ROUTE 

3:15 pm SAYLESVILLE ES ACC No Intersection

3:15 pm WOODLAND ST @ WOODLAND CT [E]

3:18 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ PARKER ST [NW]

3:24 pm LONSDALE AV @ EMMETT ST [NW]

3:27 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ SMITH ST [NW]

3:30 pm SMITHFIELD AVE & BINFORD ST [W]

3:32 pm SMITHFIELD AV @ RESERVOIR AV [NW]

3:35 pm ASH ST @ HEATH ST [SE]

3:38 pm CECILE ST @ MIDDLE ST [E]

3:40 pm MIDDLE ST @ SOUTH ST [S]

3:51 pm MARK DR @ KERRY LN [N]

4:09 pm BUS GARAGE ACC No Intersection [S]



Bus:LINCOLN 7  

BUS ROUTE 

3:15 pm SAYLESVILLE ES ACC No Intersection

3:18 pm WOOD RD @ PARKER ST [N]

3:19 pm WESTWOOD RD @ TARA WY [N]

3:21 pm WESTWOOD RD @ CORMIER RD [N]

3:21 pm WESTWOOD RD @ HILLSIDE RD [NE]

3:23 pm 34 OLNEY AVENUE [W]

3:24 pm OLNEY AV @ CARA DR [W]

3:25 pm OLNEY AV @ SECOND ST [NW]

3:27 pm 101 COBBLE HILL RD [S]

3:29 pm 83 COBBLE HILL RD [SW]

3:30 pm COBBLE HILL RD @ LLADNAR DR [W]

3:32 pm COBBLE HILL RD @ KNOWLES ST [SW]

3:36 pm RESERVOIR AV @ WILLIAMS ST [E]

3:38 pm 78 SMITH ST [NW]

3:41 pm RESERVOIR AV @ OAKWOOD AV [SW]

4:00 pm BUS GARAGE ACC No Intersection [SW]


